Degree and Certificates

2014-2015

Associate
in Arts
52%

Associate
in Science
31%

Associate in Arts
Associate in Science

Certificates

Total Degrees

El Camino College

1,400
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1,000

800

600

400

200

Associate in Arts

2011-12 2012-13
1,091 1,296
568 716
516 592
2,175 2,604

Associate in Science

2013-14
1,162
800
472
2,434

®= 2010-11
m 2011-12
m 2012-13
= 2013-14
m 2014-15

Certificates

2014-15
1,242
735
410
2,387
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El Camino College

Transfer Destinations

Cal State Poly. University, Pomona
Cal State University, Dominguez Hills

Cal State University, Fullerton

Cal State University, Long Beach
Cal State University, Los Angeles
Cal State University, Northridge

San Diego State University
Other Cal States
Total Cal State Transfers

University of California, Berkeley

University of California, Davis

University of Californiq, Irvine

University of California, Los Angeles
University of California, Merced
University of California, Riverside

University of California, San Diego

University of California, Santa Barbara
University of California, Santa Cruz

Total UC Transfers

2010-11

16

293

27

2010-11

32
21
46

2011-12 2012-13 2013-14

35

325

54

2011-12

34
26
40
89
)
0
21
21
18

29

380

35

2012-13 2013-14

24
12
55
57
1
20
33
11
17

38

386

pA

16
22
60
77
5
21
27
25
24

42

340

25

22
19
53
95
0
23
31
15
16

2014-15

2014-15
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El Camino College

Biola University

Chapman University

Loyola Marymount University
Mount S$t. Mary's University
National University

Otis College of Art and Design

Pepperdine University
University of Phoenix

University of Southern California
Other Private Institutions

Total Private Transfers

Total Out of State Transfers

Total Transfers

2010-11
8
4

24
13
6
8
0]
12
31
43

2010-11
175

2010-11
1,404

2011-12 2012-13

10
2
15
14

2011-12 2012-13
146

153

2011-12 2012-13
1,437

1,460

6
3
16
15
7
7
3
11
32
26

11
6
23
9
11
5
4
0
34
48

1,584

2013-14 2014-15

2013-14 2014-15
233

2013-14 2014-15
1,478
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